
  
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Public Holiday Day & Date  Term Breakup 

Moharum Saturday, 29 July, 2023  First Term: 01-July-23 to 23-Dec—23 

Independence Day Tuesday, 15 August, 2023 Second Term: 01-Jan--24 to 18- May—24 

Parsi New Year Wednesday, 16 August, 2023 Mid Term Break (Ganesh Utsav): 19-Sep-23 to 23-Sep-23 

Ganesh Chaturthi Tuesday, 19 September, 2023 Diwali Vacation: 12-Nov-23 to 26-Nov-23 

Id-E-Milad Thursday, 28 September, 2023 Christmas Vacation: 25-Dec-23 to 31-Dec-23 

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Monday, 2 October, 2023  

Dasara Tuesday, 24 October, 2023 Examination Schedule 

Diwali Amavasya (Laxmi Pujan) Sunday, 12 November, 2023 Assignment Submission (Sem I, III & V) 10th Feb.-23  ext.    01  March-23 

Diwali (Bali Pratipada) Tuesday, 14 November, 2023 Internal Component (Sem I, III & V) 13th Jan to 27th Jan 2023   (extn. 1st & 2nd March 
2023) 

Guru Nanak Jayanti Monday, 27 November, 2023 Sem I, III & V Praticals 02nd Jan 2023  to 16th Jan 2023 

Christmas Monday, 25 December, 2023 Semester End Examination (Sem I, III & V) 05-Dec-23 to 18-Dec-23 

Republic Day Friday, 26 January, 2024 Assignment Submission (Sem II, IV & VI) 26th Sept 2023 (extn. 7th & 8th Nov. 2023) 

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Monday, 19 February, 2024 Internal Component (Sem II, IV & VI) 16th Sept to 12th Oct 2023 (extn. 7th & 8th Nov. 
2023) 

Maha Shivaratri Friday, 8 March, 2024 Sem II, IV & VI Praticals  4th Oct 2023 

Holi Monday, 25 March, 2024 Semester End Examination (Sem II, IV & VI) 03-May-24 to 29-May-24 

Good Friday Friday, 29 March, 2024 

Gudi Padwa Tuesday, 9 April, 2024  

Idul Fitr Wednesday, 10 April, 2024 

Dr Ambedkar Jayanti Sunday, 14 April, 2024 

Ram Navami Wednesday, 17 April, 2024 

Mahavir Jayanti Sunday, 21 April, 2024 

Maharashtra Day Wednesday, 1 May, 2024 

Buddha Purnima Thursday, 23 May, 2024 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 
2023-24 

 July 2023 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

 

August 2023 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       

 
September 2023 

SUN MON UE WED THU FRI SAT 
 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 

October 2023 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31  

 

November 2023 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 
 1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30  

 
December 2023 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 
 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31  

 

January 2024 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31  

 

 

February 2024 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 
 1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29  

 

 
March 2024 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 
  1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31  

 

April 2024 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30  

 

 

May 2024 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 
 1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

 

 


